Kittitas County Office Of The Treasurer

Amy Cziske, Treasurer
205 W Sth Avenus, Suite 1U2

W e i Ellensburg, Wa 98926

Phone (509)962-7535 Fax (S09) 933-82]12

eWarrants Activity Detail Report

For Date Range: 7/1/2025 To: 7/31/2025

WarrantNumber SerialNumber Date Event
Fund 668010

0681408967

0681408974

0681409725

0681409738

0681409723

0681409724

0681409721

0681409722

0681409734

0681409729

0681409736

0681409720

0681409726

0681409727

0681409728

0681409730

0681409731

0681409732

0681408967 REDEEMED
0681408974 REDEEMED
0681409725 ISSUED

0681409738 ISSUED

0681409723 REDEEMED
0681409724 REDEEMED
0681409721 REDEEMED
0681409722 REDEEMED
0681409734 REDEEMED
0681409729 REDEEMED
0681409736 REDEEMED
0681409720 REDEEMED
0681409726 REDEEMED
0681409727 REDEEMED
0681409728 REDEEMED
0681409730 REDEEMED
0681409731 REDEEMED
0681409732 REDEEMED

(c) 2002 Cashtax All Rights Reserved

8/11/2025

Amount

$95.00

$1,396.49

$14.00

$150.00

$481.19

$715.69

$440.08

$1,603.80

$52.00

$133.87

$84.34

$1,378.80

$1,524.86

$163.10

$100.00

$106.36

$137.14

$204.72

www.balancedaction.com



WarrantNumber

0681409733

0681409735

0681409737

Fund Subtotals for :

Cancel
Duplicate
Issued
Redeemed
Stop

Void

Wires

Grandtotals

Cancel
Duplicate
Issued
Redeemed
Stop

Void

Wires

eWarrants Activity Detail Report

For Date Range: 7/1/2025 To: 7/31/2025

SerialNumber

0681409733

0681409735

0681409737

668010

(c) 2002 Cashtax All Rights Reserved

$0.00
$0.00
$8,248.18
$9,575.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$8,248.18
$9,575.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Event

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

8/11/2025

Amount

$98.81

$169.83

$689.59

www.balancedaction.com



