



**Kittitas County Office Of The Treasurer**  
**Amy Cziske, Treasurer**  
**205 W 5th Avenue, Suite 102**  
**Ellensburg, Wa 98926**  
**Phone (509)962-7535 Fax (509) 933-8212**

**eWarrants Activity Detail Report**

8/11/2025

**For Date Range: 7/1/2025 To: 7/31/2025**

<u>WarrantNumber</u>	<u>SerialNumber</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<b>Fund 668010</b>				
0681408967	0681408967		REDEEMED	\$95.00
0681408974	0681408974		REDEEMED	\$1,396.49
0681409725	0681409725		ISSUED	\$14.00
0681409738	0681409738		ISSUED	\$150.00
0681409723	0681409723		REDEEMED	\$481.19
0681409724	0681409724		REDEEMED	\$715.69
0681409721	0681409721		REDEEMED	\$440.08
0681409722	0681409722		REDEEMED	\$1,603.80
0681409734	0681409734		REDEEMED	\$52.00
0681409729	0681409729		REDEEMED	\$133.87
0681409736	0681409736		REDEEMED	\$84.34
0681409720	0681409720		REDEEMED	\$1,378.80
0681409726	0681409726		REDEEMED	\$1,524.86
0681409727	0681409727		REDEEMED	\$163.10
0681409728	0681409728		REDEEMED	\$100.00
0681409730	0681409730		REDEEMED	\$106.36
0681409731	0681409731		REDEEMED	\$137.14
0681409732	0681409732		REDEEMED	\$204.72

**eWarrants Activity Detail Report**

8/11/2025

**For Date Range: 7/1/2025 To: 7/31/2025**

<u>WarrantNumber</u>	<u>SerialNumber</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Amount</u>
0681409733	0681409733		REDEEMED	\$98.81
0681409735	0681409735		REDEEMED	\$169.83
0681409737	0681409737		REDEEMED	\$689.59

**Fund Subtotals for :       668010**

Cancel	\$0.00
Duplicate	\$0.00
Issued	\$8,248.18
Redeemed	\$9,575.67
Stop	\$0.00
Void	\$0.00
Wires	\$0.00

**Grandtotals**

Cancel	\$0.00
Duplicate	\$0.00
Issued	\$8,248.18
Redeemed	\$9,575.67
Stop	\$0.00
Void	\$0.00
Wires	\$0.00